Special District

Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District
Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District
Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District
Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District
Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District
Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West Vector Control District

San Joaquin County Mosquito and Vector Control

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District
San Mateo County Mosquito and Vector Control District
Mountain House Community Services District
Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District
Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District

Shasta Mosquito and Vector Control District

Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District

Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District
Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District

Delta Vector Control District

Kern Mosquito and Vector Control

Big Bear Municipal Water District

West Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District
Eastside Mosquito Abatement

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District

Borrego Water District

Alliance of Pest Control Districts

Merced County Mosquito Abatement

Kings Mosquito Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito Abatement District

Lake Shastina Community Services District

County Employees

Orange

Los Angeles
Sacramento
Riverside
Marin
Contra Costa
Los Angeles
San Joaquin
Los Angeles
San Mateo
San Joaquin
Riverside
Butte

Alpine
Shasta
Alameda
Placer
Fresno
Tulare

Kern

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
Stanislaus
Sutter

San Diego
Tulare
Merced
Kings
Solano

Siskiyou

164
130
94
74
62
62
45
51
65
56
27
35
40
36
26
33
29
61
30
26
32
30
25
38
19
61
30
36
17
26

Total Wages

$5,519,629
$5,044,520
$4,576,559
$3,652,285
$3,108,397
$2,811,056
$2,547,139
$2,181,003
$1,699,414
$1,538,774
$1,516,196
$1,247,100
$1,238,864
$1,233,883
$1,198,675
$1,191,499
$1,177,258
$1,163,375
$1,065,297
$1,015,081
$1,013,542

$993,356

$974,417

$945,249

$871,593

$831,384

$824,933

$822,700

$771,299

$755,740

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,249,520
$2,050,565
$815,626
$1,270,331
$1,555,456
$1,223,033
$741,857
$1,219,105
$209,519
$785,127
$473,597
$388,587
$503,162
$670,118
$355,194
$132,604
$388,705
$73,639
$225,542
$711,474
$350,605
$364,733
$320,068
$758,726
$433,817
$165,608
$313,000
$173,336
$257,750
$371,240



Turlock Mosquito Abatement District

Brooktrails Township Community Services District
Napa County Mosquito Abatement District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District

Lake County Vector Control District

Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District
Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District
Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District
Delano Mosquito Abatement District

June Lake Public Utility District

Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District
Antelope Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District

Mosquito and Vector Management District of Santa
Barbara County

Tulare Mosquito Abatement District

Tehama County Mosquito and Vector Control
Copper Valley Community Services District
Colusa Mosquito Abatement District

Gold Mountain Community Services District
Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District
Compton Creek Mosquito Abatement District
Citrus Pest Control District No. 2

Burney Basin Mosquito Abatement District
Oroville Mosquito Abatement District

Durham Mosquito Abatement District

Pine Grove Mosquito Abatement District
Coalinga-Huron Mosquito Abatement District
Mammoth Lakes Mosquito Abatement District
South Fork Mosquito Abatement District
Graeagle Community Services District

Big Valley Pest Abatement District

Central Valley Pest Control District

Stanislaus
Mendocino
Napa
Kern

Lake
Madera
Fresno
Fresno
Kern
Mono
Monterey

Los Angeles

Santa Barbara

Tulare
Tehama
Calaveras
Colusa
Plumas
Glenn

Los Angeles
Riverside
Shasta
Butte
Butte
Shasta
Fresno
Mono
Kern
Plumas
Lassen

Fresno

24
18
14
23
15
42
23
18
18
12
15
24
15

15
15
16
10

Ul OO0 O N O U1 N 00 N N WO N w

$737,212
$682,561
$664,467
$623,383
$595,333
$580,470
$554,357
$514,208
$448,009
$422,072
$401,268
$399,813
$396,051

$362,771
$334,425
$272,334
$179,773
$130,477
$121,494
$90,705
$82,075
$80,556
$73,758
$61,063
$32,460
$16,500
$13,333
$7,900
$2,445
$0

$0

$199,219
$234,304
$321,865
$282,455
$293,799
$163,816
$282,199

$80,525
$145,326
$178,190

$75,760
$120,837
$183,266

$146,682
$100,947
$45,670
$43,375
$0
$50,441
$5,082
$24,695
$3,851
$39,410
$14,690
$0
$3,832
$12,166
$0

$0

$0

$0



Consolidated Central Valley Table Grape Pest and
Disease Control District

Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District
Imperial Valley Cotton Pest Abatement District
Kern County Citrus Pest Control District

Lake Isabella Community Service District

Lookout Pest Abatement District

Rice Pest Abatement District No. 1

Southern Tulare County Citrus Pest Control District
Stronghold-Newell Pest Abatement District

Tulare County Pest Control District

West Fresno County Red Scale Protective District

Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District

Tulare

Imperial
Imperial
Kern
Kern
Modoc
Glenn
Tulare
Modoc
Tulare
Fresno

Plumas

v U1 L1 U1y LU MU UT U

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



