Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Orange	164	\$5,519,629	\$1,249,520
Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Los Angeles	130	\$5,044,520	\$2,050,565
Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Sacramento	94	\$4,576,559	\$815,626
Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Riverside	74	\$3,652,285	\$1,270,331
Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Marin	62	\$3,108,397	\$1,555,456
Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Contra Costa	62	\$2,811,056	\$1,223,033
Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Los Angeles	45	\$2,547,139	\$741,857
San Joaquin County Mosquito and Vector Control	San Joaquin	51	\$2,181,003	\$1,219,105
San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Los Angeles	65	\$1,699,414	\$209,519
San Mateo County Mosquito and Vector Control District	San Mateo	56	\$1,538,774	\$785,127
Mountain House Community Services District	San Joaquin	27	\$1,516,196	\$473,597
Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Riverside	35	\$1,247,100	\$388,587
Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Butte	40	\$1,238,864	\$503,162
Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Alpine	36	\$1,233,883	\$670,118
Shasta Mosquito and Vector Control District	Shasta	26	\$1,198,675	\$355,194
Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Alameda	33	\$1,191,499	\$132,604
Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Placer	29	\$1,177,258	\$388,705
Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Fresno	61	\$1,163,375	\$73,639
Delta Vector Control District	Tulare	30	\$1,065,297	\$225,542
Kern Mosquito and Vector Control	Kern	26	\$1,015,081	\$711,474
Big Bear Municipal Water District	San Bernardino	32	\$1,013,542	\$350,605
West Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	San Bernardino	30	\$993,356	\$364,733
Eastside Mosquito Abatement	Stanislaus	25	\$974,417	\$320,068
Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Sutter	38	\$945,249	\$758,726
Borrego Water District	San Diego	19	\$871,593	\$433,817
Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Tulare	61	\$831,384	\$165,608
Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Merced	30	\$824,933	\$313,000
Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Kings	36	\$822,700	\$173,336
Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Solano	17	\$771,299	\$257,750
Lake Shastina Community Services District	Siskiyou	26	\$755,740	\$371,240

Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Stanislaus	24	\$737,212	\$199,219
Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Mendocino	18	\$682,561	\$234,304
Napa County Mosquito Abatement District	Napa	14	\$664,467	\$321,865
West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Kern	23	\$623,383	\$282,455
Lake County Vector Control District	Lake	15	\$595,333	\$293,799
Madera County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Madera	42	\$580,470	\$163,816
Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Fresno	23	\$554,357	\$282,199
Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Fresno	18	\$514,208	\$80,525
Delano Mosquito Abatement District	Kern	18	\$448,009	\$145,326
June Lake Public Utility District	Mono	12	\$422,072	\$178,190
Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Monterey	15	\$401,268	\$75,760
Antelope Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Los Angeles	24	\$399,813	\$120,837
Mosquito and Vector Management District of Santa Barbara County	Santa Barbara	15	\$396,051	\$183,266
Tulare Mosquito Abatement District	Tulare	15	\$362,771	\$146,682
Tehama County Mosquito and Vector Control	Tehama	15	\$334,425	\$100,947
Copper Valley Community Services District	Calaveras	16	\$272,334	\$45,670
Colusa Mosquito Abatement District	Colusa	10	\$179,773	\$43,375
Gold Mountain Community Services District	Plumas	11	\$130,477	\$0
Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn	13	\$121,494	\$50,441
Compton Creek Mosquito Abatement District	Los Angeles	7	\$90,705	\$5,082
Citrus Pest Control District No. 2	Riverside	9	\$82,075	\$24,695
Burney Basin Mosquito Abatement District	Shasta	7	\$80,556	\$3,851
Oroville Mosquito Abatement District	Butte	7	\$73,758	\$39,410
Durham Mosquito Abatement District	Butte	8	\$61,063	\$14,690
Pine Grove Mosquito Abatement District	Shasta	7	\$32,460	\$0
Coalinga-Huron Mosquito Abatement District	Fresno	5	\$16,500	\$3,832
Mammoth Lakes Mosquito Abatement District	Mono	6	\$13,333	\$12,166
South Fork Mosquito Abatement District	Kern	7	\$7,900	\$0
Graeagle Community Services District	Plumas	6	\$2,445	\$0
Big Valley Pest Abatement District	Lassen	6	\$0	\$0
Central Valley Pest Control District	Fresno	5	\$0	\$0

Consolidated Central Valley Table Grape Pest and Disease Control District	Tulare	9	\$0	\$0
Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Imperial	5	\$0	\$0
Imperial Valley Cotton Pest Abatement District	Imperial	5	\$0	\$0
Kern County Citrus Pest Control District	Kern	5	\$0	\$0
Lake Isabella Community Service District	Kern	4	\$0	\$0
Lookout Pest Abatement District	Modoc	5	\$0	\$0
Rice Pest Abatement District No. 1	Glenn	6	\$0	\$0
Southern Tulare County Citrus Pest Control District	Tulare	5	\$0	\$0
Stronghold-Newell Pest Abatement District	Modoc	7	\$0	\$0
Tulare County Pest Control District	Tulare	5	\$0	\$0
West Fresno County Red Scale Protective District	Fresno	5	\$0	\$0
Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Plumas	5	\$0	\$0